
DNV Equipment List

9. STORE CONTAINERS 
(10ft/20ft)

Features:

Hygiene: Easy wipe clean interior surfaces

Temperature Control: Insulated walls and roof, 
thermostatic controlled split AC

Electrical: Lighting and Power Sockets are 
available

Storage: Modular, secure stainless steel 
shelving

Handling: Forklift pockets offer an alternative 
handling option

Specifications:

Equipment
External Dimensions 

(Lx Wx H)
Internal Dimensions 

(Lx Wx H)
Tare Payload M.G.W

Internal Cubic 
Capacity

10 x  8 ft Store 
Container

2.99 x 2.44 x 2.59 m 
10’ x 8’ x 8’6” ft

2.80x2.29x2.24m
19’3” x 7’7” x7”4” ft

2,200 kgs 
4,850 lbs

7,800 kgs 
17,195 lbs

10,000 kgs 
22,045 lbs

14.3 m ² 
505 cu.ft

20 x  8 ft Store 
Container

6.05 x 2.44 x 2.59 m 
20’ 8’ x 8’6” ft

5.87 x2.31x2.22 m 
19’3” x 7’7” x7”4” ft

3,700 kgs 
8,050 lbs

10,000 kgs 
22,045 lbs

13,700 kgs 
30,100 lbs

30.0 m3 
1,059 cu.ft



Equipment Specification Key Features

Store Container
DNV 2.7-1, BS EN 12079, 
& ISO/CSC

Design, Manufacture & Certification 
- DNV 2.7-1 offshore containers 
- BS EN 12079:2006 offshore containers Design, construction testing 
inspection and marking
- Classification society: Lloyds Register 
- Certification: Third party lifting certification provided for container and sling 
set

Other Features
- Size: 10ft & 20ft sizes
- Hygiene: Easy wipe clean interior surfaces 
- Temperature Control Insulated walls and roof, thermostatic controlled split 
AC
- Electrical: Lighting & power sockets available
- Storage Modular secure stainless steel shelving
- Handling Forklift pockets offer alternative handling option

Key Features:


