DNV Equipment List



9. STORE CONTAINERS

(10ft/20ft)

Features:

Hygiene: Easy wipe clean interior surfaces

Temperature Control: Insulated walls and roof,

thermostatic controlled split AC

Electrical: Lighting and Power Sockets are

available

Storage: Modular, secure stainless steel

shelving

Handling: Forklift pockets offer an alternative

handling option



Specifications:

Equipment	External Dimensions (Lx Wx H)	Internal Dimensions (Lx Wx H)	Tare	Payload	M.G.W	Internal Cubic Capacity
10 x 8 ft Store	2.99 x 2.44 x 2.59 m	2.80x2.29x2.24m	2,200 kgs	7,800 kgs	10,000 kgs	14.3 m ²
Container	10' x 8' x 8'6" ft	19'3" x 7'7" x7"4" ft	4,850 lbs	17,195 lbs	22,045 lbs	505 cu.ft
20 x 8 ft Store	6.05 x 2.44 x 2.59 m	5.87 x2.31x2.22 m	3,700 kgs	10,000 kgs	13,700 kgs	30.0 m3
Container	20' 8' x 8'6" ft	19'3" x 7'7" x7"4" ft	8,050 lbs	22,045 lbs	30,100 lbs	1,059 cu.ft

Key Features:



Equipment	Specification	Key Features
Store Container	DNV 2.7-1, BS EN 12079, & ISO/CSC	Design, Manufacture & Certification - DNV 2.7-1 offshore containers - BS EN 12079:2006 offshore containers Design, construction testing inspection and marking - Classification society: Lloyds Register - Certification: Third party lifting certification provided for container and sling set Other Features - Size: 10ft & 20ft sizes - Hygiene: Easy wipe clean interior surfaces - Temperature Control Insulated walls and roof, thermostatic controlled split AC - Electrical: Lighting & power sockets available - Storage Modular secure stainless steel shelving - Handling Forklift pockets offer alternative handling option